
Tatort:	Die	Freundin	AktÃ¶rÃ¼	Liste	(Cast)
Katharina	Stemberger https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/katharina-stemberger-1736001/movies
Jane	Tilden https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jane-tilden-1682625/movies
Peter	MatiÄ‡ https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/peter-mati%C4%87-2076938/movies
Heinz	Weixelbraun https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/heinz-weixelbraun-94390/movies
Nikolaus	Paryla https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/nikolaus-paryla-1599866/movies
Tamara	Metelka https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/tamara-metelka-2391198/movies
Eugen	Stark https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/eugen-stark-58331142/movies
Gertrud	Roll https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gertrud-roll-1515661/movies
Herbert	FÃ¶ttinger https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/herbert-f%C3%B6ttinger-1608305/movies
Michael	Janisch https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/michael-janisch-1928016/movies
Adi	Peichl https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/adi-peichl-356832/movies
Hermann	Schmid https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/hermann-schmid-1612608/movies
Gerhard	Dorfer https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gerhard-dorfer-1511492/movies
Michael	Bukowsky https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/michael-bukowsky-21666938/movies
Margot	Vuga https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/margot-vuga-1313641/movies
Georg	Staudacher https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/georg-staudacher-1506088/movies
Wolfgang	KraÃŸnitzer https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/wolfgang-kra%C3%9Fnitzer-21890524/movies
Thomas	Declaude https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/thomas-declaude-2423387/movies
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